May 06 2024 (11:19) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Sealdah SF InterCity Express/12384 - SF - ER
BDC/Bandel Junction to SDAH/Sealdah
1h 20m - 46 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN Asansol Junction 06:45 6,7 |1 0 69 |106 [ER
2 |RNG |[RaniGanj 07:01 07:02 Tm (3 |1 18 |53 |100 [ER
3 UDL  |Andal Junction 07:10 07:11 Tm |3 |1 25 |72 ER
4 |DGR |Durgapur 07:25 07:26 m (4 |1 42 |68 |73 |ER
5 PAN  |Panagarh 07:40 07:41 Tm |3 |1 58 |80 |32 [ER
6 BWN |Barddhaman junction 08:17 08:19 2m |5 |1 106 |63 (36 |ER
7 BDC |Bandel Junction 09:23 09:25 2m |5 |1 174 |25 |26 |ER
8 NH Naihati Junction 09:45 09:46 Tm |5 |1 182 (49 |15 |ER
9 BP Barrackpore 10:05 10:06 Tm (4 |1 197 |34 |12 |ER
10 (SDAH |Sealdah 10:45 ]Z 1 220 |- 11 |ER

May 06 2024 (11:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



